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B CB
human ATGAATATCTTGCCCAAGAAGAGCTGGCACGTCCGGAACAAGGACAATGTCGCCCGCGTGCGGCGTGACGAGGCCCAGGCCCGGGAGGAGGAGAAGGAGCGTGAGCGGAGGGTGCTGCTGGCTCAGCAAGAGGCC
chimp ATGAATATCTTGCCCAAGAAGAGCTGGCACGTCCGGAACAAGGACAATGTCGCCCGCGTGCGGCGTGACGAGGCCCAGGCCCGGGAGGAGGAGAAGGAGCGTGAGCGGAGGGTGCTGCTGGCTCAGCAAGAGGCC
baboon ATGAATATCTTGCCCAAGAAGAGCTGGCACGTCCGGAACAAGGACAATGTTGCCCGCGTGCGGCGTGACGAGGCCCAGGCCCGGGAGGAGGAGAAGGAGCGTGAGCGGAGAGCGCTGCTGGCTCAGCAAGAGGCC
macaque ATGAATATCTTGCCCAAGAAGAGCTGGCACGTCCGGAACAAGGACAATGTCGCCCGCGTGCGGCGTGACGAGGCCCAGGCCCGGGAGGAGGAGAAGGAGCGTGAGCGGAGGGCGCTGCTGGCTCAGCAAGAGGCC
marmoset ATGAATATCTTGCCCAAGAAGAGCTGGCACGTCCGGAACAAGGACAATGTTGCCCGCGTGCGGCGTGACGAGGCCCAGGCCCGGGAGGAAGAGAAGGAGCGTGAGCGGAGGGTGCTGCTGGCTCAGCAGGAGGCC
galago ATGAATATTTTGCCCAAGAAGAGTTGGCATGTCCGGAACAAGGACAATGTCGCCCGTGTACGCCGTGATGAGGCCCGGGCCCGGGAGGAGGAGAAGGAGCGTGAGCGGAGAGTGCTGCTCGCTGAGCAAGAGGCC
dog ATGAATATCTTGCCCAAGAAGAGTTGGCACGTCCGGAACAAGGACAATGTCGCCCGCGTGCGGCGTGACGAGGCTCAGGCCCGAGAGGAGGAGAAAGAACGTGAGCGGAGGGTGCTGCTCGCTCAGCAGGAG- - -
shrew ATGAACATCTTGCCCAAGAAGAGCTGGCACGTCCGAAACAAGGACAATGTTGCCCGCGTGCGGCGTGACGAGGCCCAGGCTCGGGAAGAGGAGAAGGAGCGTGAGCGGAGGGTTCTGCTCGCTGAACAGGAG- - -
armadillo ATGAATATCTTGCCCAAGAAGAGTTGGCATGTCCGCAACAAGGACAATGTCGCCCGCGTAAGGCGTGACGAGGCCCGGGCTCGGGAGGAGGAGAAAGAACGTGAGCGGAAAGTGCTGCTCGCTCAGCAAGAGGCC
monodelphis ATGAATATTCTCCCGAAGAAGAGTTGGCACGTCCGAAATAAGGACAATGTCGCCCGTGTACGGCGAGACGAAGCTCAGGCTCGGGAGGAGCAGCGGGAACGGGAGCGGCGGGCGCTATTGGCCCAACAGGAGGCC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCC
xenopus ATGAATATCCTGCCTAAGAAGAGCTGGCATGTGCGTAATAAGGATAACGTGGCCCGCGTTAGGAAGGACGAGGCACAGGCTGCGGAAGAGGAGCGAGTGCGTAGGAAACGGGTGGAACTCGCAGAACAAGAGGCT
tetraodon ATGAACATTCTTCCGAAGAAGAGCTGGCACGTGCGGAATAAAGACAACGTCGCGCGCGTGCGGAAGGACGAGGCGGAAGCAGCTGAGAAGGAGCGCGAGGCCAAGCGTCGCGTGGAGCGTGCTGAACAAGAGGCG
fugu ATGAACATTCTGCCGAAGAAGAGCTGGCATGTCCGGAATAAAGACAACGTCGCGCGCGTGCGGAAGGACGAGGCAGAGGCAGCGGAGAAGGAGCGCGAGGCCAAGCGTCGCGTGGAGCGAGCTGAACAGGAGATG
zebrafish ATGAACATTTTGCCCAAAAAGAGCTGGCATGTGCGCAATAAGGACAACATTGCGCGCGTGCGCCGCGACGAGGCTCGTGCAGCGGAGGAAGAGCGCGAGATTCAGCAGCGAGTGGAGCGCGCAGAGCAAGAGGCT.

10
.
20

.
30

.
40

.
50

.
60

.
70

.
80

.
90

.
100

.
110

.
120

.
130

human CGTACAGAATTCCTACGGAAGAAAGCCAGACATCAGAACTCACTGCCTGAGCTTGAAGCAGCAGAGGCGGGAGCCCCAGGTTCTGGCCCTGTGGACCTGTTTCGGGAGCTGCTGGAGGAAGGGAAAGGAGTGATC
chimp CGTACAGAATTCCTACGGAAGAAAGCCAGACATCAGAACTCACTGCCTGAGCTTGAAGCAGCAGAGGCGGGAGCCCCAAGTTCTGGCCCTGTGGACCTGTTTCGGGAGCTGCTGGAGGAAGGGAAAGGAGTGATC
baboon CGTACAGAATTCCTACGAAAGAAAGCCAGACATCAGAACTCACTGCCTGAGCTTGAAGCAGCAGAGGCGGGAGCCCCAAGTTCTGGCCCTGTGGACCTGTTTCGGGAGCTGCTGGAGGAAGGGAAAGGAGTGATC
macaque CGTACAGAATTCCTACGAAAGAAAGCCAGACATCAGAACTCACTGCCTGAGCTTGAAGCAGCAGAGGCGGGAGCCCCAAGTTCTGGCCCTGTGGACCTGTTTCGGGAGCTGCTGGAGGAAGGGAAAGGAGTGATC
marmoset CGTACAGAATTCCTACGGAAGAAAGCCAGACATCAGAACTCACTGCCTGAGCTTGAGGCAGCAGAGGTGGGAGCCCCAAGTTCTGGCCCTGTGGACCTGTTTCGAGAGCTGCTGGAGGAGGGGAAAGGCCTGATC
galago CGCACAGAATTTCTACGGAAGAAAGCTAGACATCAGAATTCACTGCCTGAGCTTGAAGCA- - - - - - - - - - - - GCCTCAAGTTCTGGCCCTGTGGACTTGTTTCGGGAGCTTCTGGAGGAAGGGAAAGGGGTGACC
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
armadillo CGCACAGAATTCCTACGTAAGAAAGCCAGGTATCAGAATGCACTACCTGAGCTTGAAGCAGCAGAGACAGGAGTCCCAAATTCTGGCCCCGTGGACCTGTTTCGGGAGCTGCTGGAAGAAGGGAAAGGGGTGACC
monodelphis CGGACAGATCTCCTTCGGAAAAGAGCCCGGAGCCAC- - - GCAACCCCCGCACCGGGGCCATGTGTGGCTCGAGAA- - - GACCCGGGCCCTGTGGACCTGTTCCGGGAGCTGGTGGAGGAAGGAAAGGGAGCCGGC
platypus CGCACTGACTTCCTGCGGAAGAAGGCCCGGAGGGAGGAGGCCCTCCCCGGGGCGAGAGGTGGTGCCGCGGGGACC- - - - - - CCGGGCCACGTGGACCTGTTTCGGGGGCTG- - - GAGGACGGGCGGGGGGGCGCT
xenopus CGGACAGATTTCCTGCGTAAGAAGGCTCGTCTCTCCTACAGGAGTGATGGGACT- - - TCCTCGGTGGAACTCACCAAGGATTCTGGCCACATCAACTTTTTTCAAGAA- - - GTGGAGGAGGGCAAAGGAACAAAC
tetraodon CGTACGGAGTTCCTGAGGAGAAAAGCTCGCTCTGCTGCGGACGATGCTGAACCT- - - ACGGCCGGAAGCGCAGCT- - - - - - CTGGAACACCTGAACCTGTTCCAGGAG- - - TCGTCCGAGAAGAAGGGCAACGAG
fugu CATATTTATTTC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - ACG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish CGAACCGAATATTTAAGGAAGAAATCTAGAGGAGCCGGGGAAGATGGAGAGACG- - - GTGTCCAGCAGAGGAGCCAGAGAGATAGAACATCTCAATCTGTTTCAGGAC- - - TCGTCTGAAAAGAAAGGAAATGCA.
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CB
human AGAGGCAATAAAGAGTACGAGGAAGAAAAGCGACAGGAGAAAGAGAGGCAAGAGAAAGCTCTGGGCATCCTGACATACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCAGCGGAGGCACAGACTCAACCCCCTTGGTACCAGCTACCCCCA
chimp AGAGGCAATAAAGAGTACGAGGAAGAAAAGCGACAGGAGAAAGAGAGGCAAGAGAAAGCTCTGGGCATCCTGACATACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCAGTGGAGGCACAGACTCAACCCCCTTGGTACCAGCTACCCCCA
baboon AGAGGCAATAAAGAGTACGAGGAAGAAAAGCGACAGGAGAAAGAGAGGCAAGAGAAAGCTCTGGGCATCCTGACGTACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCAGCGGAGGCACAGACTCAACCCCCTTGGTACCAGCTACCCCCG
macaque AGAGGCAATAAAGAGTACGAGGAAGAAAAGCGACAGGAGAAAGAGAGGCAAGAGAAAGCTCTGGGCATCCTGACGTACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCAGCAGAGGCACAGACTCAACCCCCTTGGTACCAGCTACCCCCA
marmoset AGAGGCAATAAAGAGCACGAGGAAGAAAAGCGACAGGAGAAAGAGAGACAAGAGAAAGCTCTGGGCATCCTGACATACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCAGCCGAGGCCCAGACTCAACCCCCTTGGTACCAGCTCCCACCA
galago GGAGGCAATAAAGAGTATGAGGAAGAAAAGCGACAGGAGAAAGAAAGGCAAGAGAAAGCTCTGGGCATCCTGACGTACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCAGCAGAGGCCCAAACACAACCCCCTTGGTACCAGCTCCCTCCA
dog - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGAGGCAGGAGAAAGCTCTGGGCATCCTGACCTACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCAGCAGAAGCCCAGACTCAGCTGCCTTGGTATCAGCTACCCCCA
shrew - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGAGGCAAGAGAAAGCGTTGGGCATCCTGACTTACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCTGCCGAAGCCCAGACCCAGCCCCCATGGTACCAGCTCCCCCCA
armadillo AGAGGCAATAAAGAATATGAGGAAGAAAAGCGACAGGAAAAAGAAAGACAGGAGAAGGCTCTGGGCATCTTGACATACCTGGGCCAGAGTGCAGCTGAAGCCCAGACTCAGCCCCCTTGGTACCAGCTCCCCCCT
monodelphis GGAGGGAACAGGGAGTATGAGGAAGAAAAGAGGCAGGAGCAGGAACGACGAGAGAAGGCGCTGGGGGTCCTGACGTACCTGGGTCAGAGCGCAGCCGAGGCCCAGACGCAGCCCCCCTGGTACCAGCTGCCCCCA
platypus AGCGGCAACAAGGAGCACGAGGAGGAAAAGCGACAGGAGAAG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus AAAGGCAACAAAGAATATGAAGAGGAGAAACGTAAAGAAAAGGAGCGGCAAGAAAAAACCCTGGGCATTCTTACATATTTAGGACAAAGTGCTGCAGAAGCCCAAACCAGTCGCCCATGGTACCAGGAAGTCCCT
tetraodon GAGTATCTCAAGGAAAAGAAAGATGAAAAGGTGTCAGCGGGGGAGAAGCAGGAACGGGCTATCGGGCTGCTGGTGTCCCTCGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCAGCCGGGGACCGAGGTCACTCCCTGGTACAT
fugu - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GAGAAGCAGGAACGAGCCATTGGGCTCTTGGTGTCTCTCGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCAACCAGGGACCGAGATCACACCCTGGTATCT
zebrafish GAATACCTCAAAGAGAAGAAGGAAGAGAAGGTG- - - GAAAAGGAGAAGCAGGAGCGTGCCATTGGCCTTTTGGTGTCTCTAGGT- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TGCACCTGGAACAGAAGTCACTCCCTGGTACCT.
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human GGGCGAGGGGGCCCCCCGCCCGGCCCAGCCCCAGATGAGAAGATCAAGAGCCGTCTGGACCCTCTGCGGGAGATGCAGAAGCATCTGGGGAAGAAGAGACAGCACGGCGGTGATGAAGGCAGTCGCAGCAGAAAG
chimp GGGCGAGGGGGCCCCCCGCCCAGCCCAGCCCCAGATGAGAAGATCAAGAGCCGTCTGGACCCTCTGCGGGAGATGCAGAAGCATCTGGGGAAGAAGAGACAGCACAGCGGTGATGAAGGCAATCGCAGCAGAAAG
baboon GAGCGAGGGGGCCCCCCGCCTGGCCCAGCCCCAGATGAGAAGATCAAGAGCCGTCTGGACCCTCTTCGGGAGATGCAGAAGCATCTGGGGAAGAAGAGACGGCACAGCGGT- - - - - - GGCAATTGCAGCAGAAAG
macaque GAGCGAGGGGGGCCCCCTCCTGGCCCAGCCCCAGATGAGAAGATCAAGAGCCGTCTGGACCCTCTTCGGGAGATGCAGAAGCATCTGGGGAAGAAGAGACGGCACAGCGGT- - - - - - GGCAATTGCAGCAGAAAG
marmoset GAGCGAGGGGGTCCCCCGCCTGGCCCAGCCCCAGATGAGAAAATAAAGAGCCGCCTGGACCCTCTGCGGGAGATGCAGAAGCATCTGGGGAAGAAGAGACGGCACAGCAGTGATGAAGGCAATCACAGCAGAAAG
galago GGACGGGGAGGCCTCTCACCTGGCCCAAGCCCAGATGAGAAGGTCAAGAGTCGTCTGGACCCTCTGCGGGAGATGCAGAAGCATTTGGGGAAG- - - AGAAGGCGCGATGGTGATGAAGGCATTCACAACAGAAAC
dog CGGCAAGGGGCCCCCCAGCTCAGCCCAGGTCCAGATGAAAAGATCAAGAACCGCCTGGACCCTCTACAGGAGATACAGAAGCACTTGAGGAGGAAGAGACGGCACAGT- - - - - - GGGGACAATCATGGCAGGAAG
shrew GAGCGCGGGGGCCCCCCATCCGGCCCAAGTCCAGATGAGAAGATTAAGACCCGTCTGGACCCTCTGCGGGAGATGCAGAAGCACCTGGGGAAGAAGAGGCGGCACAGCAGTGATGGGGAGCATCGCAACAGAAAG
armadillo GGACGAGGAAGCCCTCCACTTGGCCCAGGGCCAGAAGAGAAGATCAAGAGCCGCTTGGACCCTCTGCGAGAGATGGAGAAGTATTTGGGAAAGAAAAGAAGGCACAGCGAT- - - - - - AACGATCACAACAGGAAG
monodelphis GAGCCCAGGGGCACTCAGTGCAGCCCTGCCCCAGATGAGAAGGTCAAGAGCCACCTGGATCCCCTGCGAGACCTGGAGAGGCAGCTGGGCAAGAAGAGGAAGAAGCAGGAA- - - - - - GGCAGCCACTCCAAA- - -
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus GGTCGCCACTGTGCCGAAGATGGCAACGCAAAGGATGAAAAGGTGAAAAACCTGTTAGATCCTTTACATGACATGGAGAAATACTTGCAGAAGAAAGGAGAAAAGAAGAAATTTAAAGAAGAACAAAACAAACAT
tetraodon GAAAACCGGCAAAGAGGAAGAGGC- - - AGAGAA- - - - - - GGTGTGAAAGATAGTCTGGACCCACTGAAGGAGATGAAGAAAGGGATGGGTGTGAAGACCGGGGCCCCCAAGGGCAAGAAAAGAAAGGAAAGAGCG
fugu GAAAACCGGCAAAAAGGAGGAAATAAAAGAAAAGACGAAGGGGTGAAAGATATTTTAGATCCATTGAAGGATATGAAGAAAGCGATGGGTGTGAGGACAGAAGGACCCAAGAGCAAGAAGCCAAGACAGAGAAAG
zebrafish GAAAGATGGAAAAGAGAGAGGAAAAAA- - - GAAAAGCAAAAGATGAAAGACATTTTGGATCCTCTGAAGGAAATGAAGAAAGCACTGGCAGTGAAGGGGAAGGAGAAAAAGCATAAGAAAAAGAGAGAAAGAGGA.
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human GAAAAGGAGGGGTCTGAGAAGCAGCGACCCAAGGAGCCTCCATCCCTGGACCAGCTTCGAGCTGAACGTCTGCGGAGGGAAGCAGCTGAGAGGTCTCGGGCAGAGGCCCTGCTGGCCCGGGTCCAAGGCCGGGCA
chimp GAAAAGGAGGGGTCTGAGAAGCAGCGACCCAAGGAGCCTCCATCCCTGGACCAGCTTCGAGCTGAACGTCTGCGGAGGGAAGCAGCTGAGAGGGCTCGGGCAGAGGCCCTGCTGGCCCGGGTCCAAGGCCGGGCA
baboon GAAAAGGAGGGGTCTGAGAAGCAGCGACCCAAGGAGCCTCCATCCCTGGACCAGCTTCGAGCTGAACGTCTTCGGAGGGAAGCAGCTGAGAGGGCTCGGGCAGAGGCCCTGCTGGCCCGGGTCCAAGGCCGGGCA
macaque GAAAAGGAGGGGTCTGAGAAGCTGCGACCCAAGGAGTCTTCTTCCCTGGACCAGCTTCCAGCTGATCGTTTTCGGAGGGAAGCAGCTGAGAGGGCTCGCGCACACGCCCTGCTGGCCCGGGTCCAAGGCCGGGCA
marmoset GAAAAGGATGGCTCTGAGACACAGCGACCCAAGGGGCCTCCATCCCTGGACCAGCTTCGAGCTGAACGTCTTCGGAGGGAGGCGGCTGAGAGGGCTCGAGCGGAGGCCTTGCTGGCCCAGGTCCAAGGCCGGGCA
galago AAAAAGGAGGGGCCTGAGAAACAGCGGCCCAAGGAAACCCCATCCCTGGACCAGCTTCGAGCTGAACGTCTTCGGAGGGAAAGAGCTGAGAGGGCTCGGGCAGAAGCCCTCTTGGCCCGGATCCAAGGCCAAGCA
dog GGGAAGGAGAAGCCTGAGAAGCAGCGGCCTGAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTGCTGGCACGAGTCCGGAGCACAACC
shrew GAAAAGGCGGAGCCTGAAAAGCCG- - - CCAAGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CTGCTGGCCAGGGTCCGAGGGGCAGCT
armadillo GAAAAAGAAGGACATGAAAAACAGCGACCAAAGGAGCCCCTGTCCCTGGACCAGCTTCGAGCTGAACGTCTTCGACGGGAAGCAGCGGAGAGGGCTCGGGCAGAGGCCCTGCTGGCCCGGGTCCAAGGACCA- - -
monodelphis - - - - - - - - - GCGCCCGAGAAGCTGCAACCCCAGGGCCCC- - - TCCTTGGAGCAGCTGCGTGCAGAGCGACTCAAGAGGGAAGCAGCAGAGAGGCCACGGACCAAGTCCCTGATGGCC- - - - - - - - - - - - CCC- - -
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus AAATCC- - - AGGCAAGAA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - CCCCCATCAATAGAGCAACTAAGGCAGGAACGTCTCAAGAGAGAGGCAGCAGAGAGAGCTCGGGCTGAAGCCTTGCTATCAGGGAGAAAGGAG- - - - - -
tetraodon GCG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCATGGAACGCCTGCGCGCCGAGCGTTTGCAGAGGGAGGCCGAAGAGCGGAGGCGAGCCGCCGCCCTGCTGGAGCAGAGAAACAAC- - - - - -
fugu GAGAGT- - - AGCAGTGGA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCCATAGAGCGGTTACGTGCTGAGCGTTTACAGAGGGAGGCTGCAGAGAGGAGGAGAGCCCAGGCCCTGATCGAGCAGAGGAACAGC- - - - - -
zebrafish GTG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - TCAATTGAAAGGTTACGGGCAGAGCGGCTGCAGAGAGAAGCAGAAGAGAGGAAACGGACACAGGCTTTACTGGAACAGAGGAGCGGA- - - - - -.
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human CTACAGGAGGGTCAGCCGGAAGAAGACGAGACGGATGACCGGCGGCGGCGGTACAACTCCCAATTCAACCCCCAGCTGGCCCGGCGCCCCCGCCAGCAGGACCCTCACCTTACTCAC
chimp CTACAGGAGGGTCAGCCGGAAGACGACGAGACAGATGACCGGCGGCGGCGGTACAACTCCCAATTCAACCCCCAGCTGGCCCGGCGCCCCCGCCAGCAGGACCCTCACCTTACTCAT
baboon CTACAGGAGGCTCAGCCGGAAGAA- - - - - - ACAGATGACCGGAGGCGGCGGTACAACTCCCAGTTCAACCCCCAGCTGGCCCGGCGCCCCCGCCAGCAGGACCCTCACTTTGCTCAT
macaque CTACAGGAGGCTCAGCCGGAAGAA- - - - - - ACTGATGACCGGAGGCGG- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GCCCGGCGCCCCCGCCAGCAGGACCCTCACTTTGCTCAT
marmoset CCAAAGGAGGGTAAGACAGAAGAGGAAGAGACAGATGACCGCCGGCGGCGGTACAACTCCCAGTTCAACCCCCAGCTGGCCCGGCGCCCCCGCCAGCAGGACCCTCACCTTGCTCAC
galago - - - CATGAGGGTCAGCTGGAGGAGGAAGAGACAGATGACCGGAGGCGGCGGTATAACTCCCAGTTCAACCCCCAGCTGGCCCGGCGCCCCAGACGA- - - GAC- - - CACCTTGCTCAC
dog CCCCAGGAGGAGCAGCCTGAGGAG- - - - - - ACAGATGAACGGCGGAGGCGGTACAACTCCCAGTTCAATCCCCAGTGGGCCCGGCGC- - - CACCAGCAAGAC- - - CCCAGCGCTCAC
shrew CCA- - - - - - GGGCCACCAGAAGAG- - - - - - GTGGACGAGCGGCGGAGGCGCTACAACTCCCAATTCAACCCTCAGCTGGCCCGACGCCCTCGATGGCAGGAG- - - CCCCCTGCTCAC
armadillo CCCCAAGAGGATCAACCAGAGGAA- - - - - - ACAGACGAGCGGCGGCGGCGGTACAACTCGCAGTTCCACCCCCAGCTGGCCCGGCGCCCCCGCCAGCAAGACCCCCACCTTGCTCGC
monodelphis TTTCGGAGAGAGCAGCCCCAAGAG- - - - - - GAAGGAGCCCTGAAGAGACGCTACAACTCCCAATTTCACCCGCAGCTCGCCCGGCCACCTCGGCGC- - - GAG- - - - - - - - - - - - CGC
platypus - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
xenopus TCT- - - - - - GCAGAACCAGAACAA- - - - - - ATGGATGACCGAACACGCCGTTACAATTCTCAGTTCAACCCACAGCTGGCACGAAAACCTAAACTAATGGCA- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
tetraodon - - - AGAGGGAAGGAGTCGGGCAGG- - - - - - CTGAACGAGAGGGAGCGACCCTACAACGCATACTTC- - - CCAGAACTGGCCAGGAAGCGCCAGAGACGGGAC- - - - - - - - - - - - GAC
fugu - - - AAAGGAAAGGAGTCGGGCCGG- - - - - - GTGACCGATAGAGAC- - - - - - TACAACGCGTACTTC- - - CCAGAACTCGCCAGGAAGCGTCAGAGACGGGAC- - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
zebrafish - - - AAAGAAAAAGAGCCTGAGCGA- - - - - - ATGGGGGATAGAGACAGACCATACAACGCCTACTTT- - - CCTGAATTGACAAGGAAAAGGCAAAGGAGAGAC- - - - - - - - - - - - GAT.
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